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Polyurethane R-shaped arc-
coated bearings

serial number :
bearing No. :
Lagging size
inner diameter :
outer diameter :

thickness :

R:
Built-in bearing :
Type :

Replacement of Misumi code
name :

Polyurethane R-shaped arc-coated bearings R6000-30-8

11

R6000-30-8

10
30

A
15
6000

UMBBR10-30A
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